
 

 

 
 

 

Sciens LLC 
CONSULTING SERVICES AGREEMENT AMENDMENT 

 
 

THIS AMENDMENT, made this 19th day of June 2024 by and between, the City of Keller, the CLIENT, 
and Sciens LLC. (hereafter "COMPANY"), for consulting services concerning: 

AGREEMENT FOR CONSULTING SERVICES for City of Keller for Community Development 
System Implementation Support 

 
hereby amends the original Professional Services Agreement dated April 06, 2023 as follows: 

 
The CLIENT and COMPANY agree to amend other provisions of the original Consulting Services 
Agreement and previous amendments as follows: The overall duration of this contract is projected to 
be completed by July 15, 2024, extending the original 12-month project by an additional 2.5 months. In 
consideration for these services, the CLIENT AGREES to adjust the payment for services performed 
by COMPANY on the following basis: 

 
Lump Sum to be increased by Ten Thousand Dollars ($10,000.00) 

The total authorized compensation after this Amendment, including the original Consulting Services 
Agreement is Fifty-Eight Thousand Dollars and 00/100 ($58,000.00) 

THIS AMENDMENT is subject to all provisions of the original Consulting Services Agreement. 
 

THIS AMENDMENT, together with the original Consulting Services Agreement and all previous 
amendments represents the entire and integrated AGREEMENT between the CLIENT and COMPANY. 

THIS AMENDMENT executed the day and year written above. 

 

 
 

City of Keller 
 
 
_______________________________________ 
 
By: Aaron Rector, Interim City Manager 
 
 

Sciens LLC 
 
 
_______________________________________ 
 
By: Steven Barcey, Partner 

 

 


	Sciens LLC

